
種目 組 障害区分 性別 年齢区分 市町村名 氏名 順位 記録
1 24 男 １部 大分市 01 092 西　峻平 1 00:10.60
2 24 女 １部 大分市 01 090 敷嶋　杏美 DNS

22 男 １部 日田市 04 022 髙倉　国寛 1 00:12.78
28 男 青年 日出町 16 012 谷林　誠 1 00:07.57
28 男 青年 日出町 16 018 大石　克希 2 00:07.61
28 男 青年 別府市 02 064 八坂　健 3 00:08.29
28 男 青年 竹田市 08 007 後藤　政也 4 00:09.37
28 男 青年 竹田市 08 025 丸小野　健二 5 00:09.43
28 男 青年 宇佐市 11 078 中島　強志 6 00:09.66
29 男 ２部 宇佐市 11 042 石川　博昭 1 00:12.58
25 男 １部 佐伯市 05 011 迫村　顕次 1 00:12.25
25 男 ２部 津久見市 07 004 麻生　恒雄 DNS
28 男 壮年 臼杵市 06 001 奥津　克之 1 00:08.06
28 男 壮年 竹田市 08 023 宮田　博道 2 00:08.59
28 男 壮年 竹田市 08 024 森竹　久行 3 00:10.03
28 男 壮年 竹田市 08 012 出野　勇樹 4 00:10.20
28 女 青年 佐伯市 05 077 吉良　千草 1 00:09.43
28 女 青年 宇佐市 11 017 秋吉　美可子 2 00:09.78
28 女 青年 佐伯市 05 080 富尾　沙織 3 00:11.96
10 男 １部 別府市 02 079 長瀬　弘太郎 1 00:19.87
10 男 １部 別府市 02 074 高見　弘和 2 00:27.00
10 男 １部 別府市 02 085 安冨　秀和 3 00:28.70
10 男 １部 別府市 02 083 五反田　法行 4 00:33.76
10 男 １部 別府市 02 086 郡　智洋 DNS
16 男 １部 由布市 13 002 山元　章弘 1 00:31.58
16 女 １部 日出町 16 038 三浦　由紀 1 01:31.65
10 男 １部 別府市 02 097 戸石　薫 1 00:31.65
10 男 １部 別府市 02 084 松下　豊和 2 00:34.34
10 男 １部 別府市 02 092 尾崎　浩二 3 00:35.49
10 男 １部 別府市 02 088 米盛　晃 DNS
10 男 １部 別府市 02 096 志良堂　清己 DNS
10 男 ２部 別府市 02 087 山崎　忍 1 00:28.78
10 男 ２部 別府市 02 076 神田　憲治 2 00:37.65
28 男 少年 中津市 03 047 井上　将聡 1 00:07.92
28 男 少年 由布市 13 005 和才　幸太郎 2 00:08.68
28 男 少年 大分市 01 103 三田井　勇浩 DNS
28 男 少年 竹田市 08 013 小野　航　 DNS

男 ジュニア 佐伯市 05 034 今山　恭文 1 00:10.69
男 ジュニア 佐伯市 05 036 茅野　壮馬 2 00:11.04
男 ジュニア 佐伯市 05 032 石橋　卓也 3 00:11.62

28 女 青年 佐伯市 05 082 雨宮　泉 1 00:10.66
28 女 青年 津久見市 07 007 小川　幸恵 2 00:10.96
28 女 青年 佐伯市 05 081 秋山　菜穂子 DNS
28 女 壮年 佐伯市 05 079 池部　のり子 DNS
28 女 壮年 杵築市 10 020 廣石　朋美 DNS
28 男 青年 杵築市 10 022 大鳥　智博 1 00:09.21
28 男 青年 日出町 16 045 糸永　英輔 2 00:09.55
28 男 青年 杵築市 10 019 中野　辰哉 3 00:14.50
28 男 青年 佐伯市 05 012 井上　博人 4 00:16.29
28 男 壮年 宇佐市 11 032 井上　恭兵 1 00:09.06
28 男 壮年 由布市 13 017 首藤　光一 2 00:09.38
28 男 壮年 由布市 13 018 天野　尚英 3 00:09.46
28 男 壮年 佐伯市 05 022 渡邉　廣和 4 00:09.63
28 男 壮年 佐伯市 05 078 志賀　孝三 5 00:25.71
28 女 少年 中津市 03 062 宮津　希紗 1 00:08.41
28 女 少年 宇佐市 11 024 寅丸　実沙紀 DNS

女 ジュニア 大分市 01 097 佐藤　美咲 1 00:11.94
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11 男 １部 宇佐市 11 079 尾島　宏治 1 00:23.11
11 男 １部 佐伯市 05 008 戸髙　和彦 2 00:41.34
11 男 ２部 別府市 02 091 曽我　俊幸 1 00:52.01
11 男 ２部 別府市 02 093 日置　啓一 2 01:03.58
14 男 ２部 別府市 02 008 宇賀治　孝一 1 00:32.72
4 女 １部 由布市 13 004 中西　麻耶 1 00:14.79
25 女 ２部 由布市 13 003 幸野　美智子 1 00:23.41

男 ジュニア 由布市 13 020 佐藤　裕也 1 00:19.41
男 ジュニア 別府市 02 050 小野　陽翔瑠 2 00:19.72
男 ジュニア 佐伯市 05 038 古賀　裕貴 3 00:20.02
男 ジュニア 佐伯市 05 037 倉掛　亮輔 DNS
女 ジュニア 佐伯市 05 035 大石　琴音 DNS

26 男 ２部 宇佐市 11 080 佐瀬　裕郁 1 00:15.84
26 男 ２部 日田市 04 003 森山　武士 DNS
30 男 （精神） 別府市 02 070 小野　貴弘 1 00:14.56
30 男 （精神） 別府市 02 069 森永　雄生 2 00:16.49
30 男 （精神） 竹田市 08 022 末弘　基男 3 00:17.73
30 男 （精神） 別府市 02 098 阿部　健二 DNS
1 男 １部 日田市 04 059 三笘　大輔 1 00:16.53
1 男 ２部 宇佐市 11 041 小野　征記次 1 00:21.02
1 男 ２部 豊後高田市 09 007 水江　和徳 DNS
27 男 １部 別府市 02 001 堺　　洸樹 1 00:12.43
27 男 １部 大分市 01 075 宿利　拳悟 2 00:13.10
27 男 １部 大分市 01 033 見初　涼弥 3 00:16.36
27 男 １部 大分市 01 061 吉川　直輝 DNS
27 男 １部 大分市 01 062 吉岡　快太 DNS
28 男 少年 宇佐市 11 013 廣瀬　裕希 1 00:12.78
28 男 少年 別府市 02 124 冨尾　健悟 2 00:12.95
28 男 少年 宇佐市 11 011 川内　兵我 3 00:13.18
28 男 少年 宇佐市 11 015 伊藤　彪雅 4 00:13.49
28 男 少年 別府市 02 063 江藤　未弘 5 00:13.79
28 男 少年 佐伯市 05 093 清田　耕平 6 00:13.83
28 男 少年 佐伯市 05 092 佐藤　真 7 00:14.28
28 男 少年 大分市 01 099 吉田　将隆 8 00:14.89
28 男 少年 中津市 03 048 石川　聖也 9 00:15.25
28 女 青年 日出町 16 017 岩本　華澄 1 00:17.67
28 女 青年 別府市 02 005 駕田　千鶴 2 00:19.11
28 女 青年 佐伯市 05 084 片野　真由美 3 00:24.91
28 女 壮年 宇佐市 11 026 成松　良子 1 00:17.48
28 女 壮年 由布市 13 009 房野　光子 2 00:18.46
28 女 壮年 国東市 14 005 中堀　千春 3 00:20.54
28 女 壮年 宇佐市 11 035 高田　美智代 4 00:23.47
28 男 青年 別府市 02 121 籔谷　裕太 1 00:14.08
28 男 青年 日出町 16 016 大石　友希 2 00:14.71
28 男 青年 日出町 16 013 藤井　裕太 3 00:14.91
28 男 青年 由布市 13 021 伊藤　稔 4 00:15.82
28 男 青年 宇佐市 11 021 小山田　健一 5 00:16.25
28 男 青年 佐伯市 05 083 吉田　伊織 6 00:19.00
28 男 青年 宇佐市 11 019 今仁　将太 DNS
28 男 少年 臼杵市 06 002 小林　朋之 1 00:13.82
28 男 少年 別府市 02 130 三宅　雅史 2 00:13.90
28 男 少年 臼杵市 06 005 大海　潤士 3 00:14.17
28 男 少年 臼杵市 06 003 後藤　知弘 4 00:14.49
28 男 少年 別府市 02 128 江藤　弘聖 5 00:14.85
28 男 少年 宇佐市 11 030 德部　昭太 6 00:17.06
28 男 少年 由布市 13 022 林田　匠 7 00:17.25
28 男 少年 臼杵市 06 004 伊藤　聡志 DNS
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28 男 少年 大分市 01 127 山下　隆宏 1 00:12.82
28 男 少年 別府市 02 109 岩﨑　拓哉 2 00:13.64
28 男 少年 別府市 02 101 小嶋　勇多 3 00:13.92
28 男 少年 大分市 01 101 伊藤　史寛 4 00:14.19
28 男 少年 別府市 02 105 阿南　悠太 5 00:14.46
28 男 少年 大分市 01 100 井上　雄揮 6 00:17.16
28 男 少年 別府市 02 117 三宅　幸希 7 00:17.54
28 男 少年 別府市 02 113 佐藤　陽一 DNS
28 男 青年 由布市 13 014 高橋　健治 1 00:12.57
28 男 青年 別府市 02 047 小野寺　拓矢 2 00:13.59
28 男 青年 大分市 01 002 阿部　貴剛 3 00:15.81
28 男 青年 宇佐市 11 036 藤原　一成 4 00:17.87
28 男 青年 国東市 14 010 長岡　大介 5 00:18.12
28 男 青年 宇佐市 11 031 新納　康二 DNS
28 男 青年 日出町 16 022 古澤　隆幸 DNS
10 男 １部 別府市 02 079 長瀬　弘太郎 1 00:37.13
10 男 １部 日出町 16 007 池田　泰允 2 00:39.15
10 男 １部 別府市 02 095 木下　哲也 3 01:02.60
12 女 １部 大分市 01 001 佐藤　千賀子 1 00:46.67
13 男 １部 大分市 01 111 古代　周 1 00:21.04
14 男 １部 別府市 02 053 塩地　優 1 00:16.62
14 男 １部 別府市 02 061 松本　崇臣 2 00:43.57
19 男 １部 別府市 02 062 藤井　邦博 1 00:40.28
19 男 ２部 杵築市 10 004 阿南　正史 DNS
28 男 壮年 日出町 16 021 中堀　雅文 1 00:14.18
28 男 壮年 宇佐市 11 055 川野　友路 2 00:14.63
28 男 壮年 由布市 13 016 宗　泰弘 3 00:15.70
28 男 壮年 竹田市 08 011 山本　新二 4 00:16.30
28 男 壮年 日出町 16 020 山川　勝則 5 00:19.02
28 男 壮年 宇佐市 11 037 松行　一夫 6 00:19.11
28 男 壮年 杵築市 10 010 埋田　勝三 7 00:20.96
28 男 壮年 由布市 13 012 成松　誠 DNS
28 女 少年 中津市 03 061 奥永　順奈 1 00:16.41
28 女 少年 別府市 02 107 今村　夏美 2 00:16.91
28 女 少年 別府市 02 129 高野　唯 3 00:17.15
28 女 少年 臼杵市 06 007 新納　恵美 4 17.39
28 女 少年 由布市 13 023 阿南　心美 5 19.23
28 女 少年 臼杵市 06 006 大海　彩香 6 20.23
28 女 少年 由布市 13 019 別部　愛子 7 20.53
28 女 少年 日田市 04 021 平川　茉莉奈 8 20.57
28 女 少年 別府市 02 116 橋本　冬美 9 22.28
22 男 １部 日出町 16 024 伊東　進一郎 1 00:13.25
22 男 １部 別府市 02 056 立川　順也 2 00:18.61
22 男 １部 別府市 02 046 衛藤　翔太 3 00:25.35
22 男 １部 日田市 04 022 髙倉　国寛 4 00:31.72
22 男 ２部 別府市 02 051 隈元　弘志 DNS
27 男 ２部 杵築市 10 002 見初　幸宏 1 00:13.99
27 男 ２部 日田市 04 016 佐藤　猛 2 00:28.19
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11 男 １部 宇佐市 11 079 尾島　宏治 1 00:43.84
13 男 １部 大分市 01 111 古代　周 1 00:39.79
14 男 １部 別府市 02 053 塩地　優 1 00:30.62
27 男 １部 大分市 01 061 吉川　直輝 DNS
27 男 ２部 杵築市 10 002 見初　幸宏 1 00:29.32
28 男 壮年 由布市 13 011 高倉　修 1 00:27.19
28 男 壮年 日出町 16 021 中堀　雅文 2 00:30.80
28 男 壮年 大分市 01 068 田原　聖治 DNS
28 男 壮年 由布市 13 012 成松　誠 DNS
28 女 少年 別府市 02 116 橋本　冬美 1 00:49.91
28 女 青年 宇佐市 11 017 秋吉　美可子 1 00:41.52
28 女 壮年 宇佐市 11 018 今永　郁代 1 00:54.80
28 男 少年 大分市 01 127 山下　隆宏 1 00.27.08
28 男 少年 別府市 02 101 小嶋　勇多 2 00.28.99
28 男 少年 臼杵市 06 005 大海　潤士 3 00:29.81
28 男 少年 臼杵市 06 003 後藤　知弘 4 00:31.59
28 男 少年 臼杵市 06 004 伊藤　聡志 DNS
28 男 青年 別府市 02 047 小野寺　拓矢 1 00.28.70
28 男 青年 日田市 04 019 椋本　拓哉 2 00.33.61
28 男 青年 大分市 01 002 阿部　貴剛 3 00.35.86
24 女 １部 杵築市 10 003 日髙　知奈美 DNS
25 男 ２部 中津市 03 001 豊武　憲十郎 1 00:42.92
25 男 ２部 別府市 02 075 松下　秀夫 2 00:50.18
28 男 少年 臼杵市 06 002 小林　朋之 1 00:28.62
28 男 少年 別府市 02 109 岩﨑　拓哉 2 00.28.65
28 男 少年 大分市 01 095 植木　尚太朗 3 00:29.47
28 男 少年 別府市 02 130 三宅　雅史 4 00:29.67
28 男 少年 別府市 02 128 江藤　弘聖 5 00:31.96
28 男 少年 別府市 02 113 佐藤　陽一 DNS
28 男 青年 由布市 13 014 高橋　健治 1 00:25.64
28 男 青年 日田市 04 018 投野　和貴 2 00:32.43
28 男 青年 別府市 02 060 姫野　健吾 3 00:35.76
28 男 少年 佐伯市 05 033 伊藤　龍也 1 00:55.54
28 男 少年 別府市 02 110 三浦　彰真 2 01:02.77
28 男 少年 大分市 01 112 多田　優斗 3 01:03.25
28 男 少年 大分市 01 096 長谷川　剛 4 01:09.37
28 男 少年 中津市 03 048 石川　聖也 5 01:16.75
28 男 少年 日田市 04 020 木村　遼馬 6 01:17.30
28 男 壮年 由布市 13 011 高倉　修 1 01:03.30
28 男 壮年 由布市 13 016 宗　泰弘 2 01:15.54
28 男 壮年 中津市 03 025 渡辺　和裕 3 01:22.07
28 男 壮年 由布市 13 017 首藤　光一 4 01:29.06
28 男 壮年 中津市 03 024 渡辺　正人 5 01:31.44
28 男 壮年 大分市 01 071 久多羅木　勇一 6 01:49.22
28 男 壮年 宇佐市 11 022 後藤　信之 DNS
28 男 青年 大分市 01 086 目野　雅也 1 01:11.37
28 男 青年 日田市 04 019 椋本　拓哉 2 01:15.55
28 男 青年 日田市 04 018 投野　和貴 3 01:19.19
28 男 青年 竹田市 08 016 末光　貴俊 4 01:38.50
28 女 青年 杵築市 10 012 安部　佑香 1 01:27.39
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28 男 少年 別府市 02 063 江藤　未弘 1 02:48.70
28 男 少年 別府市 02 112 鴛本　滉也 2 02:52.02
28 男 少年 別府市 02 080 梶本　鈴朗 3 02:52.09
28 男 少年 別府市 02 108 栁迫　裕治 4 03:05.97
28 男 少年 佐伯市 05 091 田原　佑樹 5 03:10.83
28 男 少年 竹田市 08 013 小野　航 DNS
27 男 ２部 大分市 01 060 佐藤　哲也 1 04:25.65
28 男 青年 別府市 02 121 籔谷　裕太 1 02:34.09
28 男 青年 日出町 16 012 谷林　誠 2 02:37.75
28 男 青年 由布市 13 013 長岡　浩二 3 02:38.27
28 男 青年 佐伯市 05 040 松木　隆裕 4 03:01.07
28 男 青年 津久見市 07 008 内田　吉昭 5 03:01.83
28 男 青年 別府市 02 125 三ｹ田　幸一 6 03:04.29
28 男 青年 竹田市 08 014 太田　博亮 7 03:05.98
24 男 ２部 大分市 01 029 牛塚　松彦 1 03:16.23
28 男 壮年 国東市 14 007 大村　直也 1 03:06.26
28 男 壮年 竹田市 08 010 小畑　大樹 2 03:09.79
28 男 壮年 由布市 13 018 天野　尚英 3 03:18.23
28 男 壮年 豊後大野市 12 014 西原　義朗 4 03:29.45
28 男 壮年 竹田市 08 012 出野　勇樹 5 03:31.43
28 男 壮年 竹田市 08 011 山本　新二 6 03:38.90
28 男 壮年 佐伯市 05 025 山口　伯行 DNS
27 女 １部 大分市 01 045 佐藤　裕美 DNS
28 女 少年 別府市 02 111 三ｹ田　江梨 1 03:10.07
28 女 少年 中津市 03 061 奥永　順奈 2 03:14.26
28 女 少年 別府市 02 126 三ｹ田　木葉 3 03:29.74
28 女 少年 別府市 02 107 今村　夏美 4 03:42.35
28 女 少年 中津市 03 062 宮津　希紗 DNS
28 女 青年 杵築市 10 012 安部　佑香 1 03:35.92
28 男 少年 別府市 02 124 冨尾　健悟 1 02:23.73
28 男 少年 大分市 01 094 指原　隆司 2 02:27.07
28 男 少年 大分市 01 112 多田　優斗 3 02:30.28
28 男 少年 別府市 02 110 三浦　彰真 4 02:37.56
28 男 少年 別府市 02 127 岩尾　直樹 5 02:44.09
28 男 少年 別府市 02 103 鳴海　　得 6 02:48.37
28 男 少年 別府市 02 114 佐藤　健史 7 03:02.88
28 男 少年 別府市 02 102 七藏司　滉太 8 03:04.55
28 男 少年 日田市 04 020 木村　遼馬 DNS
14 男 １部 日出町 16 046 坂元　幸雄 1 02:04.35
19 男 ２部 杵築市 10 004 阿南　正史 DNS
28 男 少年 宇佐市 11 014 小野　智也 1 04:55.54
28 男 少年 宇佐市 11 012 松本　健太 2 05:19.63
28 男 少年 大分市 01 096 長谷川　剛 3 05:25.15
28 男 少年 別府市 02 103 鳴海　　得 4 05:43.72
28 男 少年 別府市 02 080 梶本　鈴朗 5 05:54.04
28 男 少年 別府市 02 102 七藏司　滉太 6 06:08.86
28 男 少年 由布市 13 005 和才　幸太郎 7 06:33.49
28 男 少年 佐伯市 05 033 伊藤　龍也 DNS
28 男 青年 由布市 13 013 長岡　浩二 1 05:27.11
28 男 青年 佐伯市 05 027 吉田　里美 2 05:35.32
28 男 青年 佐伯市 05 040 松木　隆裕 3 06:01.45
28 男 青年 津久見市 07 008 内田　吉昭 4 06:07.29
28 男 青年 別府市 02 119 簑毛　翔 5 06:14.91
28 男 青年 竹田市 08 014 太田　博亮 6 06:16.84
28 男 青年 竹田市 08 016 末光　貴俊 7 07:11.89
28 男 青年 別府市 02 122 池田　宏太郎 8 07:21.83
28 男 青年 別府市 02 006 宮内　光太郎 9 07:44.13
28 男 青年 別府市 02 123 坂本　直也 10 08:22.30
28 男 青年 別府市 02 120 広瀬　慶季 11 09:13.36
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21 男 ２部 大分市 01 051 奥屋　義隆 1 08:43.48
22 男 ２部 竹田市 08 006 工藤　公一 1 06:54.84
28 男 壮年 別府市 02 002 鳴瀬　義人 1 05:27.16
28 男 壮年 竹田市 08 010 小畑　大樹 2 06:21.39
28 男 壮年 豊後大野市 12 004 薬師寺　亮 3 06:27.46
28 男 壮年 宇佐市 11 016 山口　賢司 4 06:48.32
28 男 壮年 豊後大野市 12 003 足立　大樹 5 07:37.33
28 女 少年 別府市 02 111 三ｹ田　江梨 1 06:33.87
28 女 少年 別府市 02 126 三ｹ田　木葉 2 06:48.11
28 女 青年 別府市 02 005 駕田　千鶴 1 08:29.31
24 男 １部 大分市 01 092 西　峻平 1 07:51.59
24 男 ２部 大分市 01 029 牛塚　松彦 1 06:46.51
24 男 ２部 豊後高田市 09 006 藤原　基伯 2 08:36.01
25 女 ２部 由布市 13 003 幸野　美智子 1 10:28.43
26 男 １部 大分市 01 093 後藤　雅也 1 06:36.97
26 男 １部 大分市 01 091 矢葺　天也 2 07:02.38
28 男 少年 大分市 01 094 指原　隆司 1 05:13.09
28 男 少年 宇佐市 11 015 伊藤　彪雅 2 05:19.15
28 男 少年 別府市 02 127 岩尾　直樹 3 05:23.73
28 男 少年 佐伯市 05 093 清田　耕平 4 05:36.74
28 男 少年 佐伯市 05 092 佐藤　真 5 05:51.06
28 男 少年 別府市 02 112 鴛本　滉也 6 06:02.78
28 男 少年 別府市 02 114 佐藤　健史 7 06:04.80
28 男 少年 大分市 01 049 木許　晶 8 06:11.47

6 14 男 １部 日出町 16 046 坂元　幸雄 1 04:00.03
12 女 １部 大分市 01 001 佐藤　千賀子 1 01:03.09
23 男 ２部 大分市 01 009 岡崎　貴則 1 01:11.44
23 男 ２部 佐伯市 05 019 三宅　政博 2 01:19.55
23 男 ２部 別府市 02 037 松岡　弘幸 3 01:30.69
23 男 ２部 由布市 13 029 佐藤　耕平 DNS
23 女 １部 由布市 13 006 藤野　由実子 1 01:14.56
10 男 １部 別府市 02 092 尾崎　浩二 1 01:32.52
10 男 １部 別府市 02 095 木下　哲也 2 01:34.44
23 女 ２部 大分市 01 006 井上　栄子 1 01:31.43
23 女 ２部 佐伯市 05 020 吉田　真知子 2 01:35.88
23 女 ２部 別府市 02 054 清水　由美枝 3 01:38.33
23 女 ２部 日出町 16 043 斎藤　朋子 4 02:51.96
23 女 ２部 日出町 16 002 細野　清美 5 03:19.45
11 男 ２部 別府市 02 009 中山　伸市 DNS
23 男 ２部 由布市 13 031 内山　富士夫 1 01:20.82
23 男 ２部 別府市 02 057 田村　算啓 2 01:22.02
23 男 ２部 別府市 02 059 藤田　雅啓 3 01:22.89
23 男 ２部 日出町 16 039 二宮　義勝 4 01:32.41
23 男 ２部 日出町 16 040 新田　寿 5 02:14.83
11 男 １部 別府市 02 027 坂本　幸輔 1 01:05.60
23 男 ２部 日出町 16 041 橋爪　優 1 01:01.79
23 男 ２部 別府市 02 067 今洲　庄吉 2 01:23.83
23 男 ２部 佐伯市 05 007 大塚　孝美 3 01:24.43
23 男 ２部 別府市 02 090 佐々木　克徳 4 01:28.94
23 男 ２部 由布市 13 030 小野　哲男 5 04:29.47
16 男 ２部 中津市 03 053 小野　昌隆 1 01:38.56
16 男 ２部 由布市 13 028 大杉　謙一 2 03:16.35
23 男 １部 大分市 01 109 佐藤　純一 1 01:07.99
23 男 １部 佐伯市 05 018 姫野　孟法 2 01:49.43
23 男 １部 別府市 02 013 首藤　健太 3 01:53.03
23 男 １部 大分市 01 008 後藤　直 DNQ
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宇佐市 1 00:52.69
日出町 2 00:53.77
大分市 3 00:57.65

別府市　A 4 00:57.84
別府市　Ｃ 5 00:58.40

臼杵市 6 01:00.09
日田市 7 01:01.59

別府市　Ｂ 8 01:03.24
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